BENEFITS & FEATURES
ENERGY EFFICIENT
Like all HOTflow® heaters, the CKM is an energy
efficient alternative to legacy convection-based
heaters for common genset and heavy equipment
engine size applications. Pump-driven forced
circulation allows for even, consistent heating while
lowering overall operating costs.

Heat Power 3 kW 4 kW 5 kW 6 kW
Temp. Control Fixed, 100 – 120 °F (38 – 49 °C)
Temp. High-limit 205 °F (96 °C)
Pump Power 70 W (50 Hz) / 97 W (60 Hz)
Flow 9 gpm @ 10 ft (2.04 m3/hr @ 3.0 m)
Inlet/Outlet SAE J1926/1:1 5/16-12 SAE J1926/1:1 5/16-12
ORDERING INFORMATION
CKM
Engine
Displacement
Power Supply Heating System
V Hz kW Amps Model Number
1000 – 1500 CID
15 – 23 L
120 60 3 25.0 CKM1030160-000
230 50 3 13.0 *CKM1030250-000
240 60 3 13.0 CKM1030260-000
1500 – 2000 CID
23 – 30 L
230 50 4 13.0 *CKM1040250-000
240 60 4 16.7 CKM1040260-000
2000 – 2500 CID
30 – 38 L
230 50 5 21.7 *CKM1050250-000
240 60 5 20.8 CKM1050260-000
2500 – 3000 CID
38 – 50 L
230 50 6 26.1 *CKM1060250-000
240 60 6 25.0 CKM1060260-000
* – CE-compliant
(All other models – UL/C-US recognized)
.
HOTflow® Heating System